
MAGIC: Organic Twinkles & Shimmers - Sound List
RecID Filename Description SampleRate BitDepth Duration Library Channels Designer Microphone

1 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal MutedSide Fast Bowing Oneoffs Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Fast, Energy 96000 24 1:58 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
2 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal MutedSide Ringoffs Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Muted Side 96000 24 1:54 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
3 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal SemiMutedCrown Ringoffs Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Muted Crown 96000 24 2:36 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
4 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal wGlass RingOuts Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Glass, Rattle 96000 24 3:27 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
5 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal wGlass Steady Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Steady, Glass 96000 24 0:49 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
6 US01 MAGIC Garden Cultivator Obsidian Needle Movement Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Twinkling, Chime, Musical, Pretty, Movement 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
7 US01 MAGIC Garden Cultivator Ringouts Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Chime, Hit, Ringout, Twinkle, Metallic, UI 96000 24 3:30 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
8 US01 MAGIC Guitar String Whoosh Single Wisps Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Wisp, Single String 96000 24 0:13 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
9 US01 MAGIC Metal Scrapes Steady Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Metal, Scrape, Metallic, Gritty, Slides 96000 24 0:59 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K

10 US01 MAGIC Guitar String Whoosh Coiled Wisps Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Wisp, Coiled String 96000 24 0:31 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
11 US01 MAGIC Metal Scrapes Sharpen Slides Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Metal, Scrape, Metallic, Gritty, Slides 96000 24 0:30 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
12 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Scrapes Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 0:21 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
13 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Twinkle Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 2:05 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
14 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Twinkle Oneoffs Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 0:33 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
15 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Scrape Singing Bowl Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 1:06 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
16 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Slides Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 0:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
17 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Grabs Releases Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Grab, Release 96000 24 1:07 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
18 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Constant Movement Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 0:34 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
19 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Shakes Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement, Shake 96000 24 0:59 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
20 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Twinkle Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 2:02 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
21 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Movement Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 3:26 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
22 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Many Rocks Movement Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
23 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Fast Movement Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 0:13 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
24 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime with Obsidian Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 1:05 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
25 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Fast BowFront Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:10 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
26 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Fast BowSide Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:19 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
27 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Gentle Movement Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
28 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Slow Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:14 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
35 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Grabs and Releases Sanken CO-100K.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 0:35 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 1 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K
29 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal MutedSide Fast Bowing Oneoffs LCR.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Fast, Energy 96000 24 1:58 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
30 US01 MAGIC Garden Cultivator Obsidian Needle Movement LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Twinkling, Chime, Musical, Pretty, Movement 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
31 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal wGlass RingOuts LCR.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Glass, Rattle 96000 24 3:27 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
32 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal SemiMutedCrown Ringoffs LCR.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Muted Crown 96000 24 2:36 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
33 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal wGlass Steady LCR.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Steady, Glass 96000 24 0:49 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
34 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal MutedSide Ringoffs LCR.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Muted Side 96000 24 1:54 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
36 US01 MAGIC Metal Scrapes Steady LCR.wav MAGIC - Metal, Scrape, Metallic, Gritty, Slides 96000 24 0:59 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
37 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Twinkle LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 2:05 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
38 US01 MAGIC Guitar String Whoosh Coiled Wisps LCR.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Wisp, Coiled String 96000 24 0:31 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
39 US01 MAGIC Metal Scrapes Sharpen Slides LCR.wav MAGIC - Metal, Scrape, Metallic, Gritty, Slides 96000 24 0:30 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
40 US01 MAGIC Garden Cultivator Ringouts LCR.wav MAGIC - Chime, Hit, Ringout, Twinkle, Metallic, UI 96000 24 3:30 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
41 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Scrapes LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 0:21 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
42 US01 MAGIC Guitar String Whoosh Single Wisps LCR.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Wisp, Single String 96000 24 0:13 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
43 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Twinkle LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 2:02 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
44 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Twinkle Oneoffs LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 0:33 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
45 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Shakes LCR.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement, Shake 96000 24 0:59 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
46 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Scrape Singing Bowl LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 1:06 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
47 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Many Rocks Movement LCR.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
48 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Movement LCR.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 3:26 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
49 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Constant Movement LCR.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 0:34 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
50 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Fast Movement LCR.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 0:13 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
51 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Slides LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 0:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
52 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Grabs and Releases LCR.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 0:35 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
53 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime with Obsidian LCR.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 1:05 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
54 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Gentle Movement LCR.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
55 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Grabs Releases LCR.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Grab, Release 96000 24 1:07 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
56 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Fast BowFront LCR.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:10 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
57 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Fast BowSide LCR.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:19 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
58 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Slow LCR.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:14 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 3 Unheard Sounds Sanken CO-100K and Sennheiser 8040ST
59 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal MutedSide Fast Bowing Oneoffs 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Fast, Energy 96000 24 1:58 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
60 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal MutedSide Ringoffs 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Muted Side 96000 24 1:54 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
61 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal SemiMutedCrown Ringoffs 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Muted Crown 96000 24 2:36 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
62 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal wGlass Steady 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Steady, Glass 96000 24 0:49 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
63 US01 MAGIC Bowed Cymbal wGlass RingOuts 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Bow, Cymbal, Musical, Tonal, Ringoff, Glass, Rattle 96000 24 3:27 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
64 US01 MAGIC Garden Cultivator Ringouts 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Chime, Hit, Ringout, Twinkle, Metallic, UI 96000 24 3:30 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
65 US01 MAGIC Garden Cultivator Obsidian Needle Movement 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Twinkling, Chime, Musical, Pretty, Movement 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
66 US01 MAGIC Guitar String Whoosh Coiled Wisps 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Wisp, Coiled String 96000 24 0:31 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
67 US01 MAGIC Metal Scrapes Sharpen Slides 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Metal, Scrape, Metallic, Gritty, Slides 96000 24 0:30 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
68 US01 MAGIC Guitar String Whoosh Single Wisps 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Wisp, Single String 96000 24 0:13 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST



69 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Scrapes 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 0:21 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
70 US01 MAGIC Metal Scrapes Steady 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Metal, Scrape, Metallic, Gritty, Slides 96000 24 0:59 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
71 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Twinkle 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 2:05 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
72 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Grabs Releases Sanken 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Grab, Release 96000 24 1:07 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
73 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Large Chime Twinkle Oneoffs 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 0:33 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
74 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Scrape Singing Bowl 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 1:06 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
75 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Twinkle 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle 96000 24 2:02 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
76 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Shakes 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement, Shake 96000 24 0:59 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
77 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Many Rocks Movement 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
78 US01 MAGIC Obsidian Needle Small Chime Slides 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Twinkle, Chime, Glass, Obsidian, Needle, Scrape, Slide 96000 24 0:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
79 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Movement 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 3:26 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
80 US01 MAGIC Rain Stick Few Rocks and Glass Constant Movement 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Rainstick, Rock, Glass, Debris, Pebble, Movement 96000 24 0:34 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
81 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Fast Movement 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 0:13 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
82 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Gentle Movement 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 1:25 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
83 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime with Obsidian 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 1:05 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
84 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Fast BowFront 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:10 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
85 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Fast BowSide 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:19 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
86 US01 MAGIC Violin Bow Whoosh Slow 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Whoosh, Air, Airy, Swish, Bow 96000 24 0:14 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST
87 US01 MAGIC Sea Glass Chime Grabs and Releases 8040ST XY.wav MAGIC - Chime, Twinkle, Sea, Glass, Movement, Clinks 96000 24 0:35 UNHEARD SOUNDS 01 - MAGIC Organic Twinkles and Shimmers 2 Unheard Sounds Sennheiser 8040ST


